2018 Crocus Technology  Page  1
Document Number CT85x Series Datasheet Rev 1.0
CT85x Series
Bipolar Digital TMR Latch
for Consumer
& Industrial Applications
Features and Benefits
• High sensitivity, BOP as low as 1.0 mT

for Consumer
& Industrial Applications
Table 8:  Order Guide for Bipolar TMR Digital Latches
Part Number Polarity
Output
Type
BOP BRP IDD(AVG) fS Description
CT852AN-HS3
CT852AN-IS3
Bipolar  Push-Pull +1.0 mT  -1.0 mT 1.7 µA 500 Hz
Bipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT852AM-HS3
CT852AM-IS3
Bipolar  Push-Pull +1.0 mT  -1.0 mT 8.0 µA 2.5 kHz
Bipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  14
Document Number CT85x Series Datasheet Rev 1.0
CT85x Series
Bipolar Digital TMR Latch
for Consumer
& Industrial Applications
Orderable Part
Number
Package
Type
Pins
Package
Quantity
Lead
Finish
Eco Plan(1)
MSL Rating
(2)
Operating
Temperature
Device Marking
(3)
CT852AN-HS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +125°C HS YWWS
CT852AN-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C HS YWWS
CT852AM-HS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +125°C HR YWWS
CT852AM-IS3 SOT-23 3 3,000 Sn Green & RoHS 1 -40°C to +85°C HR YWWS
Table 9. Packaging Information
(1) RoHS is defined as semiconductor products that are compliant to the current EU RoHS requirements.  It also will meet the requirement that
RoHS substances do not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. Green is defined as the content of Chlorine (Cl), Bromine (Br) and
Antimony Trioxide based flame retardants satisfy JS709B low halogen requirements of ≤ 1,000 ppm.
(2) MSL Rating = Moisture Sensitivity Level Rating as defined by JEDEC industry standard classifications.
(3) Device Marking for SOT23 is defined as XZ YWWS where XZ = part number, Y = year, WW = work week and S = sequential number.
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  15
Document Number CT85x Series Datasheet Rev 1.0
CT85x Series
Bipolar Digital TMR Latch
for Consumer
& Industrial Applications
Figure 17:  3-Lead SOT-23  Package Dimensions
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  16
Document Number CT85x Series Datasheet Rev 1.0
CT85x Series
Bipolar Digital TMR Latch
for Consumer
& Industrial Applications
Figure 18:  Tape & Pocket Dimensions for SOT23 Package
Notes:
1. Material: Conductive Polystyrene
2. Dimensions in mm.
3. 10 sprocket hole pitch cumulative tolerance ±0.2.
4. Camber not to exceed 1 mm in 100 mm.
5. Pocket position relative to sprocket hole measured
as true position of pocket, not pocket hole.
6. (S.R. /sq) means surface electric resistivity of the
carrier tape.
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  17

0.3 6/21/17 Increased operating temperature to 125oC.
0.4 6/28/17 Changed Switch product name to Latch.
0.5 7/7/17 Updated Part Number Ordering Guide.
0.6 7/14/17 Added SK, BL option offering.
0.7 7/20/17 Added new part numbers.
0.8 8/15/17 Updated CT832SK from Bop = 0.7 mT to Bop = 0.9 mT. Updated axis of sensitivity
0.81 8/16/17 Updated available part numbers.
0.82 8/17/17 Updated datasheet formatting.
0.83 8/28/17 Updated 250 Hz to 500 Hz device offering.
0.84 8/29/17 Added new part number CT832SL.
0.85 9/26/17 Updated part numbers and added 250 Hz option.
0.86 10/16/17 Added part numbers for Industrial variants in Ordering Guide.
0.87 10/20/17 Added Packaging Information Table and changed operating conditions for each Electrical Table.
Changed formatting in document.
0.88 11/10/17 Updated all tables and figures.
0.89 11/15/17 Changed CT833BH to CT832BH; added CT834; updated specifications and application diagrams.
0.90 11/21/17 Added Min/Max specs for switching frequency, average supply current and BOP plus BRP and Min/
Typ hysteresis specs for BOP-BRP.
0.91 12/18/17 Added Average Supply Current curves and Tables for Recommending Operating Conditions and
Thermal Properties. Formatted  entire data sheet to use Arial font.
Changed Min/Max specs for Table 14 from 0.2 x VDD and 0.8 x VDD to 0.19 x VDD and 0.81 x VDD.
0.92 12/19/17 Removed page for Part Legend and corrected device marking for  CT832BH-IL1.
2018 Crocus Technology  Page  19
Document Number CT85x Series Datasheet Rev 1.0
CT85x Series